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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Kyle Johnson           ELITM          1/9    4:32        4:32
2     Wyatt McLeod           ELITM          2/9    4:33        4:33
3     Eli Horton             ELITM          3/9    4:40        4:40
4     Ivan Ivanov            ELITM          4/9    4:42        4:42
5     Andrew Jacob           M2529          1/6    4:44        4:44
6     A'Zavier Hutchinson    ELITM          5/9    4:46        4:46
7     Josiah Belzer          ELITM          6/9    4:49        4:49
8     Evan Olson             ELITM          7/9    4:51        4:51
9     Brian Wandzilak        M3539         1/17    4:54        4:54
10    Ryan Dostal            M2529          2/6    4:56        4:56
11    Evan Johnson           M1618          1/1    4:57        4:57
12    Joey Black             M1924          1/6    4:58        4:58
13    Ryan Regnier           M4044          1/7    5:01        5:01
14    Brett Anderson         M3034          1/7    5:04        5:04
15    Andru Hansen           M1924          2/6    5:04        5:04
16    Austin McKillip        M3539         2/17    5:08        5:08
17    Anthony Patton         ELITM          8/9    5:08        5:08
18    Jacob Kaemmer          M3539         3/17    5:10        5:10
19    Charles Smith          M4044          2/7    5:10        5:10
20    Derek Sekora           M2529          3/6    5:11        5:11
21    Kelly Halverson        M3539         4/17    5:11        5:11
22    Ethan Kilton           ELITM          9/9    5:17        5:17
23    Timothy Suhr           M3539         5/17    5:20        5:20
24    Craig Christians       M5559          1/5    5:21        5:21
25    Nick Stanley           M1924          3/6    5:24        5:24
26    Darin Schlake          M4549          1/8    5:25        5:25
27    Jeff Hansen            M5054          1/5    5:27        5:27
28    Todd Haas              M2529          4/6    5:27        5:27
29    Taylor Johnson         ELITF          1/2    5:27        5:27
30    Grant Siekman          M1924          4/6    5:28        5:28
31    Ben Cohoon             M3034          2/7    5:29        5:29
32    Stephen Mohring        M3539         6/17    5:30        5:30
33    Vincent Wieser         M1115         1/26    5:35        5:35
34    Brett Daugherty        M5054          2/5    5:35        5:35
35    Kraig Quicke           M3034          3/7    5:36        5:36
36    John Boever            M3539         7/17    5:38        5:38
37    Kyle Lamb              M3034          4/7    5:41        5:41
38    Domani Occansey        M1115         2/26    5:41        5:41
39    Bob Garcia             M6064          1/6    5:44        5:44
40    Kyle Allen             M1115         3/26    5:45        5:45
41    Alexis Altmaier        ELITF          2/2    5:48        5:48
42    Alvin Sueper           M4549          2/8    5:48        5:48
43    Grant Wasserman        M1115         4/26    5:49        5:49
44    Scott Wieskamp         M5559          2/5    5:51        5:51
45    Matt Boever            M4044          3/7    5:52        5:52
46    Amy McCracken          F4044         1/11    5:52        5:52
47    Stacy Shaw             F5054          1/6    5:52        5:52
48    Kylie Cheetsos         F3539         1/11    5:53        5:53
49    Tim Vrooman            M3539         8/17    5:55        5:55
50    Lynette Ivanov         F4044         2/11    5:58        5:58
51    Emma Boever            F1115         1/17    5:59        5:59
52    Tony Sullivan          M4549          3/8    6:01        6:01
53    Natalie Stanley        F1924          1/5    6:02        6:02
54    Shane Peed             M3034          5/7    6:07        6:07
55    Nicolas Masten         M3539         9/17    6:08        6:08
56    Carter Hohlen          M0110         1/82    6:09        6:09
57    Candice Howell         F3034          1/8    6:10        6:10
58    Jill Tillinghast       F3034          2/8    6:11        6:11
59    Julia Haller           F1115         2/17    6:13        6:13
60    Ian Becerra            M1115         5/26    6:14        6:14
61    Cody Staehr            M2529          5/6    6:16        6:16
62    Paul Brinkman          M4044          4/7    6:17        6:17
63    Tom Roddel             M3539        10/17    6:17        6:17
64    Joe Boever             M1115         6/26    6:18        6:18
65    Molly Lienemann        F1115         3/17    6:21        6:21
66    Laura Thies            F3539         2/11    6:22        6:22
67    Bethann Parmelee       F2529          1/7    6:22        6:22
68    Tim Borchers           M4549          4/8    6:23        6:23
69    Jackie Walford         F4044         3/11    6:24        6:24
70    Adeline Hohman         F3034          3/8    6:27        6:27
71    Mason Pair             M1115         7/26    6:28        6:28
72    Caitlyn Parmelee       F2529          2/7    6:31        6:31
73    Theresa Jedd           F3034          4/8    6:32        6:32
74    Helena Occansey        F1115         4/17    6:36        6:36
75    Carson Codr            M0110         2/82    6:36        6:36
76    Noah Baumann           M1115         8/26    6:36        6:36
77    Ryan Thraen            M1115         9/26    6:39        6:39
78    Scott Brown            M3539        11/17    6:41        6:41
79    Linda Brown            F3539         3/11    6:41        6:41
80    Lucy Boever            F1618          1/2    6:44        6:44
81    Turner Hohlen          M0110         3/82    6:46        6:46
82    Scott Stempson         M4549          5/8    6:46        6:46
83    Ben Thiele             M2529          6/6    6:47        6:47
84    Jordan Groves          M1115        10/26    6:48        6:48
85    Andy Voss              M3539        12/17    6:49        6:49
86    Easton Zastrow         M0110         4/82    6:49        6:49
87    Aj Raszler             M0110         5/82    6:50        6:50
88    Michael Tracy          M3539        13/17    6:52        6:52
89    Dusty Walsh            M3539        14/17    6:54        6:54
90    Mara Wasserman         F1115         5/17    6:55        6:55
91    Jennifer Lienemann     F4044         4/11    6:59        6:59
92    Larry Dietrich         M6064          2/6    7:01        7:01
93    Taylor Herrington      F2529          3/7    7:02        7:02
94    Caleb Larsen           M0110         6/82    7:03        7:03
95    Brian Kokesh           M3034          6/7    7:04        7:04
96    Matthew Schlegelmilch  M1115        11/26    7:04        7:04
97    Joeth Zucco            F4549          1/6    7:05        7:05
98    Arnie Cerny            M5559          3/5    7:07        7:07
99    Jonah Reynolds         M0110         7/82    7:08        7:08
100   Robyn Gonzales         F3034          5/8    7:09        7:09
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101   Clayton Stryker        M4044          5/7    7:10        7:10
102   Jenny Briseno          F3539         4/11    7:10        7:10
103   Ben Schlegelmilch      M0110         8/82    7:13        7:13
104   Rachelle Hadley        F5054          2/6    7:13        7:13
105   Sherri Wren            F5054          3/6    7:14        7:14
106   Justin Enfield         M1115        12/26    7:14        7:14
107   Dario Occansey         M0110         9/82    7:14        7:14
108   Logan Klein            F1924          2/5    7:14        7:14
109   Nolan Langemeier       M1115        13/26    7:15        7:15
110   Gannon Hubbard         M0110        10/82    7:17        7:17
111   Kelly Ems-Wood         F4044         5/11    7:18        7:18
112   Daniel Weyer           M3539        15/17    7:19        7:19
113   Mitchell Sullivan      M1924          5/6    7:21        7:21
114   Scott Stuckey          M6569          1/2    7:22        7:22
115   Jamison Hoffman        M0110        11/82    7:23        7:23
116   Chris Calkins          M6064          3/6    7:23        7:23
117   Kenly Kottmeyer        F1115         6/17    7:25        7:25
118   Grace Lienemann        F0110         1/60    7:25        7:25
119   Ben Hennecke           M4044          6/7    7:25        7:25
120   Will Eusterwiemann     M0110        12/82    7:25        7:25
121   Denise Fields          F3539         5/11    7:26        7:26
122   Diana Jacobsen         F4044         6/11    7:26        7:26
123   Aiden Smith            M0110        13/82    7:26        7:26
124   Claire Oglesby         F4044         7/11    7:26        7:26
125   Pam Bjerrum            F4549          2/6    7:29        7:29
126   Lisa Janssen           F4044         8/11    7:30        7:30
127   Joe Zugmier            M5054          3/5    7:30        7:30
128   Randy Johnson          M5559          4/5    7:31        7:31
129   Sue Wambaugh           F5559          1/5    7:32        7:32
130   Jeff Larsen            M4044          7/7    7:33        7:33
131   Landon Nelson          M1115        14/26    7:35        7:35
132   Jacob Daggett          M1115        15/26    7:35        7:35
133   Samuel Hoover          M1115        16/26    7:36        7:36
134   Thomas Morgan          M0110        14/82    7:39        7:39
135   Chase Jensen           M1115        17/26    7:41        7:41
136   Keaton Peters          M1115        18/26    7:41        7:41
137   Deb Toth               F4044         9/11    7:42        7:42
138   Sawyer Donahoo         F0110         2/60    7:44        7:44
139   Henry Vrooman          M0110        15/82    7:44        7:44
140   Avery Heins            F0110         3/60    7:45        7:45
141   Steve Scoville         M6064          4/6    7:46        7:46
142   Rose Boever            F0110         4/60    7:48        7:48
143   Lucy Van Hof           F1115         7/17    7:49        7:49
144   Emma Codr              F1115         8/17    7:50        7:50
145   Steve Mossman          M5054          4/5    7:50        7:50
146   Caden Allerheiligen    M1115        19/26    7:51        7:51
147   Rachel Naber           F1924          3/5    7:51        7:51
148   Alex Oltman            M1115        20/26    7:56        7:56
149   Parker Peterson        M1115        21/26    7:57        7:57
150   Jd Stempson            M0110        16/82    7:57        7:57
151   Henry Stempson         M0110        17/82    7:58        7:58
152   Barry Hoover           M5559          5/5    7:59        7:59
153   Rob Nickolaus          M4549          6/8    8:00        8:00
154   Allie Heins            F3034          6/8    8:01        8:01
155   Madison Whitney        F1618          2/2    8:02        8:02
156   Kathleen Donovan       F0110         5/60    8:03        8:03
157   Janae Nelson           F1115         9/17    8:04        8:04
158   Owen Hesser            M0110        18/82    8:06        8:06
159   Megan Haas             F1924          4/5    8:06        8:06
160   George Ivanov          M0110        19/82    8:09        8:09
161   Elijah Hunter          M0110        20/82    8:09        8:09
162   Aileen Boever          F0110         6/60    8:09        8:09
163   Sydney Schmidt         F1115        10/17    8:14        8:14
164   Jim Baumann            M5054          5/5    8:17        8:17
165   Katelyn Dougherty      F1115        11/17    8:19        8:19
166   Matthew Whitmore       M3539        16/17    8:19        8:19
167   Mitchell Kingery       M0110        21/82    8:20        8:20
168   Annie Vandeventer      F3539         6/11    8:22        8:22
169   Eden Sanchez           F0110         7/60    8:22        8:22
170   Kara Merchant          F3539         7/11    8:22        8:22
171   Leo Birkel-Bailey      M0110        22/82    8:23        8:23
172   Charles Blessing       M7099          1/4    8:23        8:23
173   Mike Olson             M6569          2/2    8:24        8:24
174   Ian Brown              M0110        23/82    8:24        8:24
175   Courtney Nelson        F3034          7/8    8:24        8:24
176   Lily Zakaras           F0110         8/60    8:27        8:27
177   Chance Rohda           M0110        24/82    8:28        8:28
178   Lexi Anderson          F0110         9/60    8:28        8:28
179   Cooper Schmidt         M0110        25/82    8:28        8:28
180   Ivan Goponenko         M0110        26/82    8:29        8:29
181   Richard Couch          M6064          5/6    8:29        8:29
182   Noah Zach              M0110        27/82    8:30        8:30
183   Heather Strope         F3034          8/8    8:31        8:31
184   Heather Schuette       F5054          4/6    8:32        8:32
185   Chase Loecker          M0110        28/82    8:33        8:33
186   Peyton Gonzales        F0110        10/60    8:34        8:34
187   Madeline Scholl        F0110        11/60    8:34        8:34
188   Kenton Longenecker     M0110        29/82    8:35        8:35
189   Andrew Zugmier         M1115        22/26    8:35        8:35
190   Emma Eusterwiemann     F1115        12/17    8:38        8:38
191   Bonna Olson            F5559          2/5    8:39        8:39
192   Mykinzie Keller        F0110        12/60    8:40        8:40
193   Molly Mossman          F1115        13/17    8:40        8:40
194   Julie Singh            F3539         8/11    8:41        8:41
195   Karen Knap             F5559          3/5    8:43        8:43
196   Karsen Moore           M0110        30/82    8:43        8:43
197   Derek Stryker          M0110        31/82    8:43        8:43
198   Rainy Nixon            F0110        13/60    8:44        8:44
199   Owen Brown             M0110        32/82    8:45        8:45
200   Emmett Tracy           M0110        33/82    8:48        8:48
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201   Daren Linscott         M0110        34/82    8:50        8:50
202   Matthew Browning       M0110        35/82    8:50        8:50
203   Mikelle Wankum         F2529          4/7    8:52        8:52
204   Dylan Linscott         M0110        36/82    8:54        8:54
205   Isabella Westhafer     F0110        14/60    8:55        8:55
206   Benjamin Hoover        M0110        37/82    8:57        8:57
207   Preston Pike           M0110        38/82    8:58        8:58
208   Zoe Dodds              F0110        15/60    8:59        8:59
209   Alyssa Pair            F1115        14/17    9:02        9:02
210   Karly Codr             F1115        15/17    9:04        9:04
211   Martha Stoddard        F5559          4/5    9:05        9:05
212   Amy Frankforter        F4549          3/6    9:08        9:08
213   Denzel Occansey        M0110        39/82    9:08        9:08
214   Brynn Nickolaus        F0110        16/60    9:09        9:09
215   Mary Johnson           F4549          4/6    9:10        9:10
216   Claire Weibye          F0110        17/60    9:14        9:14
217   Ellie Gaura            F0110        18/60    9:15        9:15
218   Blake Hofferber        M0110        40/82    9:17        9:17
219   Lillie Boever          F1115        16/17    9:20        9:20
220   Adaleine Sanchez       F0110        19/60    9:21        9:21
221   Matt Mundorf           M4549          7/8    9:22        9:22
222   Barbara Perry          F5054          5/6    9:23        9:23
223   Scott Brown            M6064          6/6    9:27        9:27
224   Tanya Kieslingchristen F4549          5/6    9:28        9:28
225   Joni Lafever-Brown     F5559          5/5    9:29        9:29
226   Aden Longenecker       M0110        41/82    9:31        9:31
227   David Renard           M0110        42/82    9:31        9:31
228   Lexie Fields           F0110        20/60    9:32        9:32
229   Allison Boltz          F3539         9/11    9:33        9:33
230   Nora Ivanov            F0110        21/60    9:34        9:34
231   Danica Bentley         F0110        22/60    9:34        9:34
232   Beth Ackland           F5054          6/6    9:35        9:35
233   Emma Zakaras           F0110        23/60    9:36        9:36
234   Paula Gooder           F6064          1/4    9:36        9:36
235   Melissa Fuller         F4044        10/11    9:39        9:39
236   Samantha Christensen   F0110        24/60    9:39        9:39
237   Caiden Madison         M0110        43/82    9:40        9:40
238   Thomas Kuta            M0110        44/82    9:41        9:41
239   Kayelynn Roche         F4549          6/6    9:42        9:42
240   Judah Sanchez          M0110        45/82    9:42        9:42
241   Noah Newton            M0110        46/82    9:43        9:43
242   Ross Greathouse        M7099          2/4    9:45        9:45
243   Kenneth Katzer         M7099          3/4    9:45        9:45
244   Gunner Baumann         M0110        47/82    9:48        9:48
245   Chase Hennecke         M0110        48/82    9:51        9:51
246   Parker Amen            M0110        49/82    9:51        9:51
247   Sydney Donahoo         F1115        17/17    9:55        9:55
248   Ricardo Rivera         M3539        17/17    9:57        9:57
249   Olivia Dougherty       F0110        25/60   10:00       10:00
250   Grace Daggett          F0110        26/60   10:02       10:02
251   Jacob Suhr             M0110        50/82   10:05       10:05
252   Eliot Cramer           M0110        51/82   10:06       10:06
253   Marla Nissen           F6064          2/4   10:08       10:08
254   Cherrine Wheeler       F6064          3/4   10:18       10:18
255   Matthew Kuta           M0110        52/82   10:18       10:18
256   Abby Cooper            F0110        27/60   10:24       10:24
257   Ella Luce              F0110        28/60   10:25       10:25
258   Jennifer Foster        F3539        10/11   10:28       10:28
259   Johanna Walsh          F0110        29/60   10:30       10:30
260   Kylie Roddel           F0110        30/60   10:34       10:34
261   Jocelyn Oltman         F0110        31/60   10:35       10:35
262   Brady Groves           M0110        53/82   10:37       10:37
263   Joslyn Morgan          F0110        32/60   10:38       10:38
264   Jack Gill              M0110        54/82   10:38       10:38
265   Joshua Mohring         M0110        55/82   10:40       10:40
266   Patricia Mundorf       F4044        11/11   10:45       10:45
267   Alexander Kuta         M0110        56/82   10:48       10:48
268   Elise Raszler          F0110        33/60   10:56       10:56
269   Jaxson Rupprecht       M0110        57/82   10:57       10:57
270   Peyton Jansen          M0110        58/82   11:02       11:02
271   Cohen Vrooman          M0110        59/82   11:03       11:03
272   Oliver Thies           M0110        60/82   11:03       11:03
273   Remington Tate         F0110        34/60   11:06       11:06
274   Katie Hansen           F0110        35/60   11:10       11:10
275   Braedyn Keller         M0110        61/82   11:23       11:23
276   Cooper Tracy           M1115        23/26   11:25       11:25
277   Savannah Buchli        F0110        36/60   11:35       11:35
278   Landon Morgan          M0110        62/82   11:35       11:35
279   Eli Heninger           M0110        63/82   11:38       11:38
280   Micah Zavala           M0110        64/82   11:39       11:39
281   Luke Roddel            M0110        65/82   11:49       11:49
282   Sophia Rupprecht       F0110        37/60   11:51       11:51
283   Nyo Ramirez            M0110        66/82   11:58       11:58
284   Lillie Schroeder       F0110        38/60   11:59       11:59
285   Isabel Smith           F0110        39/60   12:04       12:04
286   Ciptyn Nelson          M0110        67/82   12:06       12:06
287   Hunter Hansen          M0110        68/82   12:14       12:14
288   Bethany Janssen        F2529          5/7   12:18       12:18
289   Madison Kohmetscher    F0110        40/60   12:31       12:31
290   Molly Daggett          F0110        41/60   12:32       12:32
291   Autumn Singh           F0110        42/60   12:49       12:49
292   Jadyn Langemeier       F0110        43/60   12:52       12:52
293   Adella Occansey        F0110        44/60   12:59       12:59
294   Connor League          M0110        69/82   13:00       13:00
295   Evan Wandzilak         M0110        70/82   13:04       13:04
296   Henry Fuller           M0110        71/82   13:04       13:04
297   Dominic Furr           M0110        72/82   13:15       13:15
298   Rosalia Solis          F2529          6/7   13:16       13:16
299   Sierra Buchli          F0110        45/60   13:21       13:21
300   Brian Chavez           F0110        46/60   13:24       13:24
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301   Maddie Luce            F0110        47/60   13:24       13:24
302   Aidan Solis            M0110        73/82   13:30       13:30
303   Sloan Donahoo          M0110        74/82   13:36       13:36
304   Tyler Anderson         M0110        75/82   13:56       13:56
305   Noah Fields            M0110        76/82   13:58       13:58
306   Declan Renner          M0110        77/82   14:02       14:02
307   Gianna Battiato        F0110        48/60   14:05       14:05
308   Brooklynn Snider       F0110        49/60   14:06       14:06
309   Oscar Furr             M0110        78/82   14:07       14:07
310   Grant Heninger         M0110        79/82   14:12       14:12
311   Juliana Dougherty      F0110        50/60   14:17       14:17
312   Hailey Carr            F0110        51/60   14:21       14:21
313   Anastacia Smith        F0110        52/60   14:25       14:25
314   Chloe Hughes           F0110        53/60   14:27       14:27
315   Claire Goertzen        F0110        54/60   14:39       14:39
316   Taylor Oltman          F0110        55/60   14:47       14:47
317   Veronica Stempson      F0110        56/60   15:06       15:06
318   Hailie Snider          F0110        57/60   15:06       15:06
319   Johnathan Wood         M0110        80/82   15:10       15:10
320   Jackson Battiato       M0110        81/82   15:11       15:11
321   Aly Burkley            F1924          5/5   15:19       15:19
322   Alex Carroll           M1924          6/6   15:20       15:20
323   Laila Madison          F0110        58/60   15:35       15:35
324   David Horn             M7099          4/4   16:09       16:09
325   Dan Haden              M3034          7/7   16:13       16:13
326   Monica Haden           F0110        59/60   16:13       16:13
327   Eli Jansen             M0110        82/82   16:39       16:39
328   Mackenzie Kohmetscher  F0110        60/60   18:33       18:33
329   Maddux League          M1115        24/26   43:12       43:12
330   Cameron League         M1115        25/26   45:49       45:49
331   Logan Suhr             M1115        26/26   48:00       48:00
332   Megan Battiato         F2529          7/7   57:53       57:53
333   Emily Daggett          F3539        11/11             1:09:16
334   Timothy Scholl         M4549          8/8             1:18:35
335   Sandy Snider           F6064          4/4             1:42:05
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